LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — February 13, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mrs. Diana Har shbar ger

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: TN ¢ District: 1

Service: 2021-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-6356
Office: 167 Cannon House Office Building
Website: harshbarger.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Tennessee. Born in Kingsport, Tenn. , January 1, 1960. Graduated from Ketron High School,
Kingsport, Tenn. , 1978. Attended East Tennessee State University, Johnson City, Tenn. Pharm. D, Mercer University,
Atlanta, Ga. , 1987. Pharmacist. Business owner. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the
two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Energy and Commerce Committee — Standing
e Health Subcommittee — Subcommittee Vice Chair
e Oversight and Investigations Subcommittee — Subcommittee

L egidlative Activity (2021-2025)

Bills sponsored: 64
Bills cosponsor ed: 804

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action

119 HR 7104 Immediate Access for the Terminally Ill Act Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Updated Jan 15, 2026

119 HR 6688 ADAS Functionality and Integrity Act Referred to the House Committee on Energy and
Commerce.
Updated Dec 12, 2025

119 HR 6687 DRIVER Act Referred to the House Committee on Energy and
Commerce.

Updated Dec 12, 2025

119 HR 6393 DSH in Tennessee Act Referred to the House Committee on Energy and
Commerce.
Updated Dec 3, 2025

119 HRES Supporting the goals and ideals of "National Rural Health ~ Referred to the House Committee on Energy and
891 Day". Commerce.
Updated Nov 18, 2025


https://legilist.com
https://harshbarger.house.gov

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
6392

119 HR
4690

119 HR
6808

119 HR
7266

119 HR
3699

Title

Home School Graduation Recognition Act

Reliable Federal Infrastructure Act

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 417 West 7th
Street in Columbia, Tennessee, as the "Pharmacist's Mate First Class John Harlan
Willis Post Office Building".

Rural and Municipal Utility Cybersecurity Act

Energy Choice Act

Status/ Last Action

Placed on the Union Calendar,
Calendar No. 419.
Updated Feb 10, 2026

Placed on the Union Calendar,
Calendar No. 413.
Updated Feb 4, 2026

Ordered to be Reported by Voice
Vote.
Updated Feb 4, 2026

Forwarded by Subcommittee to
Full Committee by Voice Vote.
Updated Feb 4, 2026

Placed on the Union Calendar,
Calendar No. 412.
Updated Feb 4, 2026

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

