



Mrs. Diana Harshbarger

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House
State: TN • **District:** 1
Service: 2021–2025 (including current term)
Most recent Congress: 119
Phone: (202) 225-6356
Office: 167 Cannon House Office Building
Website: harshbarger.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Tennessee. Born in Kingsport, Tenn. , January 1, 1960. Graduated from Ketron High School, Kingsport, Tenn. , 1978. Attended East Tennessee State University, Johnson City, Tenn. Pharm. D, Mercer University, Atlanta, Ga. , 1987. Pharmacist. Business owner. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

- Energy and Commerce Committee – Standing
- Health Subcommittee – Subcommittee Vice Chair
- Oversight and Investigations Subcommittee – Subcommittee

Legislative Activity (2021–2025)

Bills sponsored: 64

Bills cosponsored: 804

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 7104	Immediate Access for the Terminally Ill Act	Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means. Updated Jan 15, 2026
119 HR 6688	ADAS Functionality and Integrity Act	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Dec 12, 2025
119 HR 6687	DRIVER Act	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Dec 12, 2025
119 HR 6393	DSH in Tennessee Act	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Dec 3, 2025
119 HRES 891	Supporting the goals and ideals of "National Rural Health Day".	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Nov 18, 2025

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 6392	Home School Graduation Recognition Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 419. Updated Feb 10, 2026
119 HR 4690	Reliable Federal Infrastructure Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 413. Updated Feb 4, 2026
119 HR 6808	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 417 West 7th Street in Columbia, Tennessee, as the "Pharmacist's Mate First Class John Harlan Willis Post Office Building".	Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote. Updated Feb 4, 2026
119 HR 7266	Rural and Municipal Utility Cybersecurity Act	Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote. Updated Feb 4, 2026
119 HR 3699	Energy Choice Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 412. Updated Feb 4, 2026